TIME Monday

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
DW-Euromaxx

National Gallery of Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News
UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News

Your School News
DW-Euromaxx
National Gallery of Arts

Tuesday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
DW-Focus on Europe
National Gallery of Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News
UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News

Your School News
DW-Focus on Europe
National Gallery of Arts

Wednesday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
DW-Global 3000
National Gallery of Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Your School News
Your School News

Your School News
Your School News

Your School News
Your School News
UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
DW-Global 3000
National Gallery of Arts

Thursday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
DW-In Good Shape
National Gallery of Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News

Your School News
UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News

Your School News
DW-In Good Shape
National Gallery of Arts

Friday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
DW-Tomorrow Today
National Gallery of Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Your School News
Your School News

Your School News
Your School News

Your School News
Your School News
UpFront

Diversity Matters

The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
DW-Tomorrow Today
National Gallery of Arts

Saturday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters
The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters
The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

Sunday

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
BOE Committee Meeting
NASA Programming
NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters
The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
Sci360-1

Sci360-1

NHCS- Music & Arts
NHCS- Music & Arts
BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

BOE

UpFront

Diversity Matters
The Forum

Partners In Education
Your School News
Your School News
Sci360-1

Sci360-1




	Time Intervals

