TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12:00 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	вое	вое	вое
12:30 AM	BOE	вое	ВОЕ	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
1:00 AM	вое	вое	вое	вое	BOE	вое	вое
1:30 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	ВОЕ	ВОЕ	ВОЕ
2:00 AM	вое	вое	вое	вое	BOE	вое	вое
2:30 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
3:00 AM	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting
3:30 AM	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting				
4:00 AM	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting	BOE Committee Meeting
4:30 AM	NASA Programming	NASA Programming	NASA Programming				
5:00 AM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
5:30 AM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
6:00 AM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
6:30 AM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
7:00 AM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
7:30 AM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
8:00 AM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
8:30 AM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
9:00 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	BOE	вое	вое
9:30 AM	вое	ВОЕ	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
10:00 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
10:30 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
11:00 AM	вое	вое	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
11:30 AM	вое	ВОЕ	BOE	вое	BOE	BOE	BOE
12:00 PM	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront
12:30 PM	Diversity Matters	Diversity Matters	Diversity Matters				
1:00 PM	The Forum	The Forum	The Forum				
1:30 PM	Partners In Education	Partners In Education	Partners In Education				
2:00 PM	DW-Euromaxx	DW-Focus on Europe	DW-Global 3000	DW-In Good Shape	DW-Tomorrow Today	Your School News	Your School News
2:30 PM	National Gallery of Arts	Your School News	Your School News				
3:00 PM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
3:30 PM	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
4:00 PM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
4:30 PM	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts	NHCS- Music & Arts				
5:00 PM	Your School News	BOE	BOE				
5:30 PM	Your School News	BOE	BOE				
6:00 PM	Your School News	BOE	BOE				
6:30 PM	Your School News	BOE	BOE				
7:00 PM	Your School News	вое	ВОЕ				
7:30 PM	Your School News	BOE	BOE				
8:00 PM	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront	UpFront
8:30 PM	Diversity Matters	Diversity Matters	Diversity Matters				
9:00 PM	The Forum	The Forum	The Forum				
9:30 PM	Partners In Education	Partners In Education	Partners In Education				
10:00 PM	Your School News	Your School News	Your School News				
10:30 PM	Your School News	Your School News	Your School News				
11:00 PM	DW-Euromaxx	DW-Focus on Europe	DW-Global 3000	DW-In Good Shape	DW-Tomorrow Today	Sci360-1	Sci360-1
11:30 PM	National Gallery of Arts	Sci360-1	Sci360-1				